

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids				Haines and Kibblehouse, Inc.		Glasgow, Inc		Road-Con, Inc.	
	Contract Number	06-075-RCH3-C		Skippack, PA		Glenside, PA		West Chester, PA	
			Interchange Ramp Resurfacing of Lansdale Interchange, MP A30.23 and Quakertown Interchange, MPA A43.77						
	Opening Date	7/19/06, 11:00 AM							
	Awarded to:	Haines & Kibbelhouse, Inc.							
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2203-0001	155	CY	Class 1 Excavation	\$ 58.65	\$ 9,090.75	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,625.00
2350-0121	145	TON	Subbase (No. 2A)	\$ 53.80	\$ 7,801.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 6,815.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,250.00
2409-0761	7,399	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Wearing Course, PG 76-22, 10 to < 30 Million ESALs, 12.5 MM Mix, SRL-E	\$ 75.00	\$ 554,925.00	\$ 86.40	\$ 639,273.60	\$ 110.00	\$ 813,890.00
2409-6770	579	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Binder Course, PG 76-22, 10 to < 30 Million ESALs, 19.0 MM Mix	\$ 138.00	\$ 79,902.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 52,689.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 101,325.00
2491-0064	54,448	SY	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface, 2" Depth	\$ 2.77	\$ 150,820.96	\$ 4.20	\$ 228,681.60	\$ 2.25	\$ 122,508.00
2491-0069	3,887	SY	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface to Existing Concrete (4"±)	\$ 8.94	\$ 34,749.78	\$ 18.70	\$ 72,686.90	\$ 14.00	\$ 54,418.00
2499-1000	1	PDA	Payment Adjustment for Asphalt Materials		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00
2516-0200	16	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type A	\$ 560.00	\$ 8,960.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
2516-0220	61	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type B	\$ 400.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 35,990.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 61,000.00
4516-0221	40	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type C	\$ 385.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
4516-0222	10	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type D	\$ 745.00	\$ 7,450.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4601-0400	20	LF	18" Thermoplastic Pipe, Group VI, 15'-2' Fill	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00
2605-2060	1	EA	Type M Inlet, Condition 2AB	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
0608-0001	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 63,000.00
2616-1202	1	EA	Concrete End Sections for 18" Pipe	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2623-0901	375	LF	Remove and Store Concrete Median Barrier	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,062.50	\$ 14.55	\$ 5,456.25	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,375.00
2623-0911	375	LF	Reset and Install Concrete Median Barrier	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,062.50	\$ 13.50	\$ 5,062.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,375.00
2636-0001	300	LF	Bituminous Concrete Curb	\$ 18.50	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 30.60	\$ 9,180.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 6,600.00
2696-0611	3	EA	Type V Temporary Impact Attenuator, Test Level III	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 2,930.00	\$ 8,790.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 26,100.00
2696-1000	1	PDA	Repair of Impact Attenuator Device		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 5,000.00
2845-0001	1	PDA	Erosion and Sedimentation Control During Construction		\$ 3,000.00		\$ 3,000.00		\$ 3,000.00
2850-0032	2	CY	Rock, Class R-4	\$ 480.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00
2901-0001	1	LS	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic During Construction	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 91,500.00	\$ 91,500.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00
2901-0202	4	EA	Construction Lighting	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 18,800.00
2901-0203	2	EA	Arrow Panel	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00
2901-0500	2	EA	Changeable Message Sign	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 12,400.00



Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids			J.D. Eckman, Inc.											
	Contract Number		06-075-RCH3-C		Atglen, PA									
			Interchange Ramp Resurfacing of Lansdale Interchange, MP A30.23 and Quakertown Interchange, MPA A43.77											
	Opening Date		7/19/06, 11:00 AM											
	Awarded to:		Haines & Kibbelhouse, Inc.											
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price									
2203-0001	155	CY	Class 1 Excavation	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,975.00									
2350-0121	145	TON	Subbase (No. 2A)	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,075.00									
2409-0761	7,399	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Wearing Course, PG 76-22, 10 to < 30 Million ESALs, 12.5 MM Mix, SRL-E	\$ 77.00	\$ 569,723.00									
2409-6770	579	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Binder Course, PG 76-22, 10 to < 30 Million ESALs, 19.0 MM Mix	\$ 175.00	\$ 101,325.00									
2491-0064	54,448	SY	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface, 2" Depth	\$ 7.50	\$ 408,360.00									
2491-0069	3,887	SY	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface to Existing Concrete (4"±)	\$ 26.00	\$ 101,062.00									
2499-1000	1	PDA	Payment Adjustment for Asphalt Materials		\$ 10,000.00									
2516-0200	16	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type A	\$ 750.00	\$ 12,000.00									
2516-0220	61	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type B	\$ 600.00	\$ 36,600.00									
4516-0221	40	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type C	\$ 475.00	\$ 19,000.00									
4516-0222	10	CY	Bituminous Pavement Patching, Type D	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00									
4601-0400	20	LF	18" Thermoplastic Pipe, Group VI, 15'-2' Fill	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00									
2605-2060	1	EA	Type M Inlet, Condition 2AB	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00									
0608-0001	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00									
2616-1202	1	EA	Concrete End Sections for 18" Pipe	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00									
2623-0901	375	LF	Remove and Store Concrete Median Barrier	\$ 33.00	\$ 12,375.00									
2623-0911	375	LF	Reset and Install Concrete Median Barrier	\$ 37.00	\$ 13,875.00									
2636-0001	300	LF	Bituminous Concrete Curb	\$ 44.00	\$ 13,200.00									
2696-0611	3	EA	Type V Temporary Impact Attenuator, Test Level III	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00									
2696-1000	1	PDA	Repair of Impact Attenuator Device		\$ 5,000.00									
2845-0001	1	PDA	Erosion and Sedimentation Control During Construction		\$ 3,000.00									
2850-0032	2	CY	Rock, Class R-4	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00									
2901-0001	1	LS	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic During Construction	\$ 542,000.00	\$ 542,000.00									
2901-0202	4	EA	Construction Lighting	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00									
2901-0203	2	EA	Arrow Panel	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00									
2901-0500	2	EA	Changeable Message Sign	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 22,000.00									



1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  
10  
11  
12  
13

Choose File-Save As. Use last five letters/numbers of Contract Number plus Bid Tab. (e.g. FCGD-C Bid Tab.xls)  
Save in Procurement\Web Contracts\Tabulations folder.  
Insert Contract Number, Description & Opening Date in Cells D2, D3, D4  
Copy and paste columns A-D from Contract worksheet e-mailed from Bonnie. Do not copy the headings.  
Put cursor in A7 of Bid Tab sheet, Paste.  
Pull formulas down in Total Column for first bidder.  
Delete formulas on any row that says "and", "Or", "Either". You can also shade these rows to clarify.  
Add Sum formula at Bottom of Total Column.  
Select columns E & F entirely. Copy and Past into G-H, I-J, K-L, etc. until you have enough columns for the bidder.  
Enter Bidder's Company Name in Row 1 of each result column.  
Enter Bidder's City & State in Row 2 of each result column.  
Enter Bidder's Unit Prices.  
Save your work frequently.

ers.